
ANYKSCIAI  83 - 65  LBC Box Score-Full Game

Date: 22/02/2015 Time: 15:29 Venue: Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 2ASTT

Referees: Commissioner: Statistician:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:
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ANYKSCIAI

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

ALEKNA REGIMANTAS 1420:33 5/9 56 1/3 33 2/2 1003 1 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 134/6 67
VIRBALAS EVALDAS 1640:00 5/14 36 1/5 20 5/8 635 0 3 3 9 4 0 0 1 3 5 164/9 44*
EIMANTAS N 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
JARAS A 1731:42 5/7 71 0/1 0 1/4 257 2 4 6 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 115/6 83*
BAGDONAS TADAS 3237:24 9/15 60 2/2 100 1/3 3311 5 13 18 4 4 1 1 2 4 3 217/13 54*
DUDZEVICIUS TOMAS 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
SLIZYS DALIUS -306:31 0/1 0 0/0 0 0/0 013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 00/1 0

EIMANTAS MANTAS 723:36 5/11 45 1/2 50 0/0 014 3 4 7 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 114/9 44*
CESNAUSKAS DEIMANTAS 407:43 0/0 0 0/0 0 1/2 5021 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10/0 0
INZELIS GEDIMINAS 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 022 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
STRIUKAS A 1632:27 3/9 33 3/6 50 1/4 2523 1 4 5 6 2 2 0 0 2 3 100/3 0*

103Totals: 32/66 48 24/47 51 8/19 42 11/23 48 13 34 47 20 13 6 1 4 17 14 83200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 2 2 4 0 0

LBC

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

RYABININ ALEKSEI 735:26 2/11 18 2/6 33 0/0 05 0 8 8 4 1 0 0 0 2 1 60/5 0*
MEJERAS JORDANAS 1534:22 7/17 41 2/7 29 2/3 676 1 2 3 6 3 2 0 1 3 3 185/10 50*
DANIELIUS H 737:38 3/9 33 2/5 40 0/0 08 0 2 2 3 2 2 2 0 3 1 81/4 25*
RAZINSKAS M 533:08 2/5 40 1/3 33 1/2 509 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 61/2 50*
BUIVYDAS T 2136:51 10/15 67 0/1 0 3/7 4311 1 4 5 1 4 1 2 0 4 2 2310/14 71*
SADAUNYKAS A 122:32 1/5 20 0/2 0 2/2 10012 1 5 6 2 2 0 0 0 5 0 41/3 33

56Totals: 25/62 40 18/38 47 7/24 29 8/14 57 3 24 27 16 12 6 4 1 20 8 65200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 1 0 1 0 0

Game Analysis

ANYKS LBC

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench

12

40

12

0

14

7

30

2

0

4

ANYKS LBC

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

47

4

0

51

65

27

1

0

28

35

ANYKS LBC

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

24

13

9

6

21:23

8

6

18:16

Legend:

TO - Turnovers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - Overtime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Played

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Efficiency


